Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Bulach BSV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2024

Teilnehmer
Meier Peter

Spiihler Martin
Lienhard Urs

Ruf Thomas
Lienhard Christine
Schuhmacher Markus
Lo Presti Rebecca
Meierhofer Levin
Reimann Til

Weber Tobias
Sigrist Julia
Lienhard Markus
Kern Walter
Lienhard Erich
Estermann Thomas
Brandli Werner
Indrak Chris

Huber Karl
Lienhard Erwin
Lienhard Sonja
Mathis Maura

Da Silva Alex
Zahler Peter
Hanseler Nikolas
Schweizer Christian
Da Silva Steven
Schweizer Natasha
Neuschwander Cyrill
Renaud André

Brandli Bruno

Jo.
1966

1953
1970
1967
1969
1999
2003
2003
2005
2000
2004
1971
1949
1966
1970
1961
1994
1954
1967
1968
2006
1992
1959
1991
1965
1992
1997
1999
1950
1965

Verein
Winkel-Ruti SV
Rafz SR
Teufen ZH SV
Teufen ZH SV
Teufen ZH SV
Bulach MS
Bulach MS
Bilach MS
Rafz SR
Bilach MS
Rafz SR
Teufen ZH SV
Winkel-Riti SV
Teufen ZH SV
Winkel-Ruti SV
Teufen ZH SV
Winkel-Riti SV
Bilach MS
Teufen ZH SV
Teufen ZH SV
Rafz SR
Winkel-Riti SV
Teufen ZH SV
Rafz SR
Winkel-Riti SV
Winkel-Riti SV
Winkel-Riti SV
Winkel-Ruti SV
Winkel-Riti SV
Teufen ZH SV
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Zircher

Schiesssportverband

Feld E
1. Vorrunde

Sportgerat
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-02
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-02
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-02

Resultat
142

140
140
136
135
135
134
134
133
132
131
131
129
129
129
128
127
126
124
124
123
123
122
122
120
118
118
117
114
102

18.05.2024, 15:44:57

Unsere Partner:

“e
e e
Py

&H'*?E
XA

8460 Marthalen *

K-

AUSZEICHNUNGEN.CH

KS Zircher

Kantonalverband

fir Sport

: ? Kanton Ziirich
] o

QINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG

Online-Shop:
www.indoorswiss.ch




